
USF cases - First Amended Schedule

Days Since
Activity Date Last Activity Weekday

Case Filed 4-Mar - Fri
Petitioners (including IITA Members) and 6-May 63 Fri
Stioulatina Parties Direct Testimonv
Status Hearing 23-Jun 48 Thur
Staff and Intervener Direct Testimony and
Petitioners (including IITA Members) and 30-Aug 68 Tues
Stioulatina Parties Rebuttal to each other
Petitioners (including IITA Members) and
Stipulating Parties Rebuttal Testimony to 14-Nov 76 Mon
Staff and Interveners
Staff and Interveners Rebuttal Testimony
to the Company, Staff and Intervener
Rebuttal to Each Other, Petitioners 21-Dec 37 Wed
(including IITA Members) and Stipulating
Parties Surrebuttal to Each Other
Petitioners (including IITA Members) and
Stipulating Parties Surrebuttal Testimony 20-Jan 30 Fri
to Staff and Interveners
Hearings Start 31-Jan 11 Tues
Hearings End 3-Feb 3 Fri
Simultaneous Initial Briefs 5-Mar 31 Mon
Simultaneous Reply Briefs 26-Mar 21 Mon
Proposed Order
Simultaneous BOEs
Simultaneous RBOEs
PEPO

Total Days 388
Holiday Conflicts None

EXHIBIT

j fj

2/13 Holiday
2/20 Holiday


